2022 Wanderers' Fall Series Combined Report

Overall Results

September 29, 2022

Wissahickon Wanderers'

Female Finishers

Name/Race City/State Age
Jenn Rezeli

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Lexi Ambrogi

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Amy Montgomery

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Shannon Capps

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Micaela Powers

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Elena Raden

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Kelly Sheaffer

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Melissa Batson

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Becky Greiner

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Time

2:48:12.0

37:55.0
30:21.0
30:52.0
30:21.0
38:43.0

2:03:45.0

33:55.0
30:04.0
27:46.0
32:00.0

2:19:56.0

37:10.0
31:59.0
31:47.0
39:00.0

1:25:20.0

29:03.0
24:50.0
31:27.0

1:44:05.0

39:39.0
31:47.0
32:39.0

1:45:05.0

31:52.0
33:37.0
39:36.0

1:51:10.0

38:45.0
33:43.0
38:42.0

1:56:53.0

43:02.0
33:16.0
40:35.0

1:05:40.0

Place*
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Place

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2

Emily Dooley

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Taye Hallock

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3

Tara Carachilo

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3

Lindsey Robinson

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Jenny Minnick

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Mia Mariotti

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
Jessica Goldberg

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
Angels Kiklighter

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
Sarah McAllister

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
Emily Brooks

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
ERIN BUCHANAN

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Laura Stillabower

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2

Male Finishers

Name/Race City/State
Jonathan Cornibe

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Jason Fowler

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Nate Viands

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series

Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

36:16.0
29:24.0

1:12:54.0

39:38.0
33:16.0

1:21:39.0

42:10.0
39:29.0

1:24:28.0

46:36.0
37:52.0

31:05.0
31:05.0
32:28.0
32:28.0
34:30.0
34:30.0
36:16.0
36:16.0
53:06.0
53:06.0
53:29.0
53:29.0
57:44.0
57:44.0

Time
1:56:36.0

26:17.0
21:01.0
20:37.0
21:46.0
26:55.0

2:54:17.0

39:32.0
34:28.0
29:57.0
32:56.0
37:24.0

1:27:13.0
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37
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2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Chris Moore

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Artyom Kneuer

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

David Incagnito

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

John Hasson

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Daniel Tyson

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Bryan Smeach

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Nate Bowser

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Matt Schiffer

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Josh Carson

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
Eric Tim

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

20:13.0
20:18.0
20:08.0
26:34.0

1:45:51.0

28:59.0
23:21.0
23:30.0
30:01.0

1:46:07.0

30:53.0
25:29.0
24:47.0
24:58.0

1:48:26.0

31:56.0
25:37.0
25:03.0
25:50.0

1:50:04.0

29:37.0
23:59.0
26:36.0
29:52.0

1:50:19.0

33:17.0
25:47.0
25:50.0
25:25.0

1:51:37.0

26:12.0
24:34.0
28:55.0
31:56.0

1:55:01.0

30:40.0
25:14.0
27:.07.0
32:00.0

2:07:56.0

37:56.0
29:51.0
30:51.0
29:18.0

2:09:36.0

37:08.0
31:02.0
30:19.0
31:07.0

2:23:40.0
38:25.0

JEE NG I G
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2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

J P Mulcahy

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Scott Viands

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Dimitry Belogoirodsky

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Sean Reisman

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Stanley Hatch

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Dan McGinnis

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Noah Anstraus

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Michael Phelts

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3

Matt Mychaiowych

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3

Cliff Cheek

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Chris Linn

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Aadi Mhatre

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3

Stoio Kachiev

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

32:59.0
33:05.0
39:11.0

1:15:27.0

28:37.0
23:31.0
23:19.0

1:22:35.0

24:46.0
25:02.0
32:47.0

1:23:29.0

24:55.0
26:38.0
31:56.0

1:25:37.0

25:20.0
26:52.0
33:25.0

1:36:19.0

32:33.0
26:25.0
37:21.0

1:36:46.0

35:22.0
30:58.0
30:26.0

1:38:22.0

35:13.0
32:56.0
30:13.0

2:43:46.0

45:42.0
38:04.0
1:20:00.0

52:39.0

25:47.0
26:52.0

56:50.0

28:12.0
28:38.0

1:02:08.0

29:45.0
32:23.0

1:03:13.0

25:24.0
37:49.0

1:05:16.0
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2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (

Rob Warner

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3

Marcos Huarcaya

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4

Eric Park

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
Tim Flynn

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
JOHN GARES

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Connnor Bergson-Conklin

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (
Jeremy Bochert

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Tom Thomas

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Gerard Olson

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (
Preston Thomas

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Matt Moran

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Gavin Batsimm

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (
David Burnett

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4
HOWARD BERNSTEIN

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Rob Axelrod

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2
Dave Fiorella

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (
Dave Foell

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (
Chris Conklin

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (
Matt Parker

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series

Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

28:34.0
36:42.0

1:05:49.0

35:46.0
30:03.0

1:07:15.0

34:07.0
33:08.0

25:30.0
25:30.0
25:38.0
25:38.0
26:22.0
26:22.0
27:05.0
27:05.0
28:10.0
28:10.0
29:42.0
29:42.0
30:53.0
30:53.0
30:59.0
30:59.0
31:06.0
31:06.0
31:56.0
31:56.0
33:21.0
33:21.0
38:07.0
38:07.0
38:35.0
38:35.0
38:37.0
38:37.0
39:42.0
39:42.0
41:02.0
41:02.0
41:06.0
41:06.0

16
16

29

14
15

59

30
29

10
10
12
12

14
14
16
16

22
22
25
25

30
30
33
33
34
34
19
19
25
25
27
27
25
25



46 Johnlvan Series 47:07.0 29
Total:

2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1 47:07.0 29

*Overall Place




