## 2022 Wanderers' Fall Series Combined Report

## **Overall Results**

## **September 29, 2022**

Wissahickon Wanderers'

_					
Fema	e	Fin	211	h	2rs

<u>Place</u>	Name/Race	City/State	<u>Age</u>	<u>Time</u>	Place*
1	Jenn Rezeli		Series Total:	2·48·12 N	99
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #1		37:55.0	19
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #2		30:21.0	20
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #3		30:52.0	18
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			30:21.0	21
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #5 (		38:43.0	21
2	Lexi Ambrogi		Series Total:	2:03:45.0	67
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			33:55.0	11
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			30:04.0	19
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			27:46.0	12
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #4	Series	32:00.0	25
3	Amy Montgomery		Total:	2:19:56.0	83
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			37:10.0	18
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			31:59.0	19
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			31:47.0 39:00.0	24 22
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #5 (	Series		22
4	Shannon Capps		Total:	1:25:20.0	16
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			29:03.0	4
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			24:50.0	5
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #5 (	0	31:27.0	7
5	Micaela Powers		Series Total:	1:44:05.0	76
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			39:39.0	24
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			31:47.0	26
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #4	Corios	32:39.0	26
6	Elena Raden		Series Total:	1:45:05.0	82
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			31:52.0	27
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			33:37.0	31
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race week #5 (	Series	39:36.0	24
7	Kelly Sheaffer		Total:	1:51:10.0	74
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			38:45.0	22
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			33:43.0	32
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #5 (	Corios	38:42.0	20
8	Melissa Batson		Series Total:	7'56'53 ()	73
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			43:02.0	26
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series			33:16.0	21
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series	Race Week #5 (	<b>~</b>	40:35.0	26
9	Becky Greiner		Series Total:	7'05'40 0	31

36:16.0 29:24.0	16 15
1:12:54.0	39
39:38.0 33:16.0	25 14
1:21:39.0	59
42:10.0 39:29.0	35 24
1:24:28.0	51
46:36.0 37:52.0	28 23
31:05.0	24
31:05.0	24
32:28.0	28
32:28.0	28
34:30.0	33
34:30.0	33
36:16.0	15
36:16.0	15
53:06.0	30
53:06.0	30
53:29.0	31
53:29.0	31
57:44.0	32
57:44.0	32
	36
	36
	37
	37
	1:12:54.0 39:38.0 33:16.0 1:21:39.0 42:10.0 39:29.0 1:24:28.0 46:36.0 37:52.0 31:05.0 31:05.0 32:28.0 34:30.0 34:30.0 36:16.0 53:06.0 53:06.0 53:29.0 57:44.0

## **Male Finishers**

<u>Place</u>	Name/Race	<u>City/State</u>	<u>Age</u>		<u>Time</u>	Place*
1	Jonathan Cornibe			Series Total:	1:56:36.0	9
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	il Series Race Week #1			26:17.0	1
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	il Series Race Week #2			21:01.0	2
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	il Series Race Week #3			20:37.0	2
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	I Series Race Week #4			21:46.0	2
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	il Series Race Week #5 (			26:55.0	2
2	Jason Fowler			Series Total:	2:54:17.0	113
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	il Series Race Week #1			39:32.0	23
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	I Series Race Week #2			34:28.0	31
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	ll Series Race Week #3			29:57.0	14
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	I Series Race Week #4			32:56.0	27
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Tra	il Series Race Week #5 (			37:24.0	18
3	Nate Viands			Series Total:	1:27:13.0	4

	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		20:13.0	1
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		20:18.0	1
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		20:08.0	1
4	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (	Series	26:34.0	1
4	Chris Moore	Total:	1:45:51.0	15
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1		28:59.0	3
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		23:21.0	3
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		23:30.0	4
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (		30:01.0	5
5	Artyom Kneuer	Series Total:	1:46:07.0	26
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1		30:53.0	7
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		25:29.0	7
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		24:47.0	6
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		24:58.0	6
6	David Incagnito	Series	1:48:26.0	35
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1	Total:	31:56.0	8
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		25:37.0	8
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		25:03.0	8
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		25:50.0	11
		Series		
7	John Hasson	Total:	1:50:04.0	25
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1		29:37.0	5
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		23:59.0	4
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		26:36.0	12
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (	0	29:52.0	4
8	Daniel Tyson	Series Total:	1:50:19.0	38
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1		33:17.0	10
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		25:47.0	10
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		25:50.0	10
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4	<u>.</u> .	25:25.0	8
9	Bryan Smeach	Series Total:	1:51:37.0	42
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		26:12.0	11
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		24:34.0	5
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		28:55.0	18
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (		31:56.0	8
10	Nate Bowser	Series Total:	1:55:01.0	37
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1		30:40.0	6
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		25:14.0	5
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		27:07.0	15
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (		32:00.0	11
11	Matt Schiffer	Series Total:	2:07:56.0	74
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1		37:56.0	20
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		29:51.0	18
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		30:51.0	17
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		29:18.0	19
12	Josh Carson	Series Total:	2:09:36.0	79
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1	· otali	37:08.0	17
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		31:02.0	23
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		30:19.0	16
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4		31:07.0	23
13	Eric Tim	Series	2:23:40.0	101
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Page Week #1	Total:	38:25.0	21
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1		30.25.0	21

	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			32:59.0	29
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4			33:05.0	28
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (			39:11.0	23
14	J P Mulcahy		Series Total:	1:15:27.0	8
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1			28:37.0	2
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			23:31.0	3
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4			23:19.0	3
			Series		
15	Scott Viands		Total:	1:22:35.0	24
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			24:46.0	4
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4			25:02.0	7
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (			32:47.0	13
			Series		
16	Dimitry Belogoirodsky		Total:	1:23:29.0	30
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3			24:55.0	7
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4			26:38.0	13
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (			31:56.0	10
4-			Series	4.05.07.0	
17	Sean Reisman		Total:	1:25:37.0	38
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3			25:20.0	9
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4			26:52.0	14
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (			33:25.0	15
40	Ctowless Hetale		Series	1:36:19.0	20
18	Stanley Hatch		Total:	1:36:19.0	39
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1			32:33.0	9
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			26:25.0	13
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (			37:21.0	17
19	Dan McGinnis		Series	1:36:46.0	56
13			Total:		
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1			35:22.0	13
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			30:58.0	21
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4			30:26.0	22
20	Noah Anstraus		Series Total:	1:38:22.0	52
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1			35:13.0	12
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3			32:56.0	20
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4			30:13.0	20
21	Michael Phelts		Series Total:	2:43:46.0	85
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1			45:42.0	27
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			38:04.0	32
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3			1:20:00.0	26
	Mark Mark at a state of the sta		Series		-
22	Matt Mychaiowych		Total:	52:39.0	20
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			25:47.0	9
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3			26:52.0	11
23	Cliff Cheek		Series	56:50.0	30
			Total:		
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3			28:12.0	13
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4			28:38.0	17
24	Chris Linn		Series Total:	1:02:08.0	29
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			29:45.0	17
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (			32:23.0	12
25	Aadi Mhatre		Series	1:03:13.0	28
23			Total:		
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2			25:24.0	6
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3			37:49.0	22
26	Stoio Kachiev	0	Series	1:05:16.0	32
			Total:		

	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4 2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (		28:34.0 36:42.0	16 16
27	Rob Warner	Series	1:05:49.0	29
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1	Total:	35:46.0	14
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #3		30:03.0	15
28	Marcos Huarcaya	Series Total:	1:07:15.0	59
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2		34:07.0	30
20	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4	Series	33:08.0	29
29	Eric Park  2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4	Total:	<b>25:30.0</b> 25:30.0	<b>9</b> 9
30		Series	25.30.0 25:38.0	9 10
30	Tim Flynn 2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4	Total:	25:38.0	10
31	JOHN GARES	Series	25.36.0 <b>26:22.0</b>	10 12
31	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2	Total:	26:22.0	12
32		Series	20.22.0 27:05.0	3
32	Connnor Bergson-Conklin	Total:	27:05.0	3
22	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (	Series		14
33	Jeremy Bochert 2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2	Total:	<b>28:10.0</b> 28:10.0	14
34	Tom Thomas	Series	29:42.0	16
34	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2	Total:	29:42.0	16
35	Gerard Olson	Series	30:53.0	6
33	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (	Total:	30:53.0	6
36	Preston Thomas	Series	30:59.0	22
30	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2	Total:	30:59.0	22
37	Matt Moran	Series	31:06.0	25
O,	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2	Total:	31:06.0	25
38	Gavin Batsimm	Series	31:56.0	9
00	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (	Total:	31:56.0	9
39	David Burnett	Series	33:21.0	30
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #4	Total:	33:21.0	30
40	HOWARD BERNSTEIN	Series	38:07.0	33
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2	Total:	38:07.0	33
41	Rob Axelrod	Series	38:35.0	34
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #2	Total:	38:35.0	34
42	Dave Fiorella	Series	38:37.0	19
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (	Total:	38:37.0	19
43	Dave Foell	Series	39:42.0	25
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (	Total:	39:42.0	25
44	Chris Conklin	Series	41:02.0	27
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #5 (	Total:	41:02.0	27
45	Matt Parker	Series	41:06.0	25
	2022 Wanderers' Fall Trail Series Race Week #1	Total:	41:06.0	25

 46
 John Ivan
 Series Total:
 47:07.0
 29

 \*Overall Place
 \*Overall Place
 47:07.0
 29